
GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD 
Lot 11-14, Mro Center 

47200 Subang Selangor 

International Akrospace Center 

Attn: 

SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT 

Email: 

NO. 

1 

We thank you for support regarding above mentioned and pleased to qoute the following 
for your kind consideration 

2 

EZV 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

ZWANES 

Brake Pump 
Brake Shoe 
Brake pad 

EZWAN EIZA SERVICES (MPO004668-K) 

Master Pump Brake 

Hub Seal 

LOT 3591C (4) JALAN CHENGAL, 

Shaft Seal 

KG MELAYU SUBANG, 
40150 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR 

TEL: 0192998021 @ 0122424196 
EMAIL: ezwaneizaservices@gmail.com 

Skim Disc 

Brake Fueld 

VALIDITY: 1WEEK 

Brake Pump Repair Kit 

PART DESCRIPTION 

|Labour Charge 

QTY 

LOT 3591 C4YJMCAN CENGAL 
KG. MEAUSUBANG 

40100.SHAHMAELAAeOR 
DATE: A//203 

1Set 

DATE : 28 November 2023 

2Pcs RM 

4Pcs RM 

RM 

4Pcs RM 

2Pcs RM 

2Pcs RM 

2Pcs RM 

TERMS: CASH BEFORE DELIVERY DELIVERY :1WEEK 

2Set RM 

1Job 

1Btl RM 

RM 

UNIT PRICE 

TOTAL 

750.00 RM 
180.00 RM 

120.00RM 
90.00|RM 
60.00| RM 
25.00| RM 

180.00| RM 
150.00| RM 
20.00|RM 

350.00| RM 

IF THE REPAIR COST EXCEED ABOVE ESTIMATE AFTER ASSEMBLING OF PARTS WE WILL NOTIFY 

YOU BEFORE PROCEEDING ADDITIONAL REPAIRS. WE HOPE THAT THE ABOVE IS IN ODER AND 
LOOK FORWARD TO MAKING YOU EQUIPMENT. 

RM 

AMOUNT 

750.00 

360.00 

480.00 

360.00 

120.00 

360.00 

50.00 

300.00 

20.00 

350.00 

3150.00 

CUSTOMER CONFIRMATION 
HERE BY/ ON BEHALF 

CONFIRM TO REPAIR 

NAME, SIGNATURE, STAMP 
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