

EZWAN EIZA SERVICES (MP0004668-K) LOT 3591C (4) JALAN CHENGAL, KG MELAYU SUBANG , 40150 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR

TEL: 0192998021 @ 0122424196 EMAIL : ezwaneizaservices@gmail.com

GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD

Lot 11-14, Mro Center International Akrospace Center SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT 47200 Subang Selangor

Attn:

Email:

We thank you for support regarding above mentioned and pleased to qoute the following for your kind consideration

NO.	PART DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
1	Master Pump Brake	1Set	RM	750.00	RM	750.00
2	Brake Pump	2Pcs	RM	180.00	RM	360.00
3	Brake Shoe	4Pcs	RM	120.00	RM	480.00
4	Brake pad	4Pcs	RM	90.00	RM	360.00
5	Hub Seal	2Pcs	RM	60.00	RM	120.00
6	Shaft Seal	2Pcs	RM	25.00	RM	50.00
7	Brake Pump Repair Kit	2Pcs	RM	180.00	RM	360.00
8	Skim Disc	2Set	RM	150.00	RM	300.00
9	Brake Fueld	1Btl	RM	20.00	RM	20.00
10	Labour Charge	1Job	RM	350.00	RM	350.00
		-				
		+				
			TOTAL		RM	3150.00

VALIDITY: 1WEEK

**TERMS: CASH BEFORE DELIVERY** 

**DELIVERY: 1WEEK** 

IF THE REPAIR COST EXCEED ABOVE ESTIMATE AFTER ASSEMBLING OF PARTS WE WILL NOTIFY YOU BEFORE PROCEEDING ADDITIONAL REPAIRS. WE HOPE THAT THE ABOVE IS IN ODER AND LOOK FORWARD TO MAKING YOU EQUIPMENT.

EZWAN EIZA SERVICES
EZWANDOUGESERVICES
LOT 3591 C.44. JALAN CENGAL
KG. MELAZU SUBANG
40100 SHAHALAM SELANGOR
DATE: OS ALVA A 2 2

CUSTOMER CONFIRMATION HERE BY / ON BEHALF CONFIRM TO REPAIR

DATE: 28 November 2023

NAME, SIGNATURE, STAMP